TUESDAY, February 5, 2019

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30

10:00

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

Brian Barton, EMA Matters

Personnel

Tax Appeal Hearing-Kerlin

Cloverleaf Court Bid Opening

Barbara Covert, Joyce Lynch and Debra Clark-Career Link

JR Sigel and Wavy Kirk, NVFC

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS
2/6/19 9:00 a.m.-HSBG-EOC
2/11/19  1:00 TMCA Steering Committee
1:00 SAC 911 Fiber Discussion at SAPDC

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

<% Signatures
Motions

m January 29, 2019 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only



